
 

Lunch Specials 
FEB 2, 2026 — FEB 27, 2026 

 

 

Mon. Feb 2 
Shrimp Linguine  

$18.00 

Tue. Feb 3 
Baked Mushroom Chicken 

$18.00 

Wed. Feb 4 
Ruben Sandwich 

$15.00 

Thur. Feb 5 
Pork Guisantes 

$18.00 

Fri. Feb 6 
Furikake Salmon 

$18.00  

Mon. Feb 9 
Pork Tonkatsu 

$18.00 

Tue. Feb 10 
Beef Stew 

$18.00 

Wed. Feb 11 
Meat Ball Sub 

$15.00 

Thur. Feb 12 
Steamed Fish 

$18.00 

Fri. Feb 13 
Prime Rib Plate 

$25.00 

Mon. Feb 16 
HOLIDAY 

 

Tue. Feb 17 
Fried Noodle W/ Teri Beef 

$18.00 

Wed. Feb 18 
Hamburger Curry 

$18.00 

Thur. Feb 19 
Chicken Katsu Curry 

$18.00 

Fri. Feb 20 
Spaghetti W/ Meatballs 

$15.00 

Mon. Feb 23 
Bolognese  

$15.00 

Tue. Feb 24 
Pork Adobo 

$18.00 

Wed. Feb 25 
Hot Pastrami Sandwich 

$15.00 

Thur. Feb 26 
Mochiko Chicken 

$18.00 

Fri. Feb 27 
Fresh Corn beef & Cabbage 

$18.00 


